03/17
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
STOURFLEX
J&P Supplies Ltd
Junction Road, Audnam,
Stourbridge, West Midlands,
DY8 4YH

Stourflex products should be installed in accordance with our fitting instructions.
Stourflex rubber bellows should be periodically inspected and replaced if any deterioration is
evident.
Part number N.B.
(mm)
Installed
Length
(mm)
Movement
Compression
(mm)
Extension
(mm)
Lateral
(mm) Angular
JP13-32-16 32 130  13 9 13 15°
JP13-40-16 40 130  13 9 13 15°
JP13-50-16 50 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-65-16 65 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-80-16 80 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-100-16 100 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-125-16 125 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-150-16 150 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-200-16 200 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-250-16 250 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-300-16 300 130 13 9 13 15°
JP13-350-16 350 200 25 16 19 15°
JP13-400-16 400 200 25 16 19 15°
Stourflex are now able to offer a tailor made flexible
lagging jacket to help reduce heat losses on LTHW
systems and heat gains & condensation on CHW
systems. Please ask for more information